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CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

3Tcn ~q(fulcfil 
MARKS STATEMENT 

#\Ail< ij{lfQ:i&,l ~, 2018 
ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2018 

q;J ~Name of Student AKARSH SRIVASTAVA 

-:!ijsf'i+licfi Roll No. 5683529 

lffilT q;J Mother's Name POONAM SRIVASTAVA 

lt«rr/"W~ q;J Father's/Guardian's Name PRAKASH NARAYAN SRIVASTAVA 

Pct~rn.1~ School 54305- SHRI RAM PUB SCH KIDWAI NGR KANPUR UP 

~cm 
SUB. ~SUBJECT 

CODE 

001 ENGLISH ELECTIVE-N 
041 MATHEMATICS 
042 PHYSICS 

043 CHEMISTRY 
083 COMPUTER SCIENCE 

500 WORK EXPERIENCE 

502 PHY & HEAL TH EDUCA 

503 GENERAL STUDIES 

q;J aN : Abbreviations 
AB : 31:fl~d Absent 
FP : lll.!1%"1<fi it Fail in Practical 
FT :~ it ~Fail in Theory 

Delhi 26-05-2018 

rafu@ 
THEORY 

091 
042 
037 

024 
034 

Jmr1cfi MARKS OBTAINED 

<rm <im~it 
PRACTICAL TOTAL TOTAL IN WORDS 

XXX 091 NINETY ONE 
XXX 042 FORTY TWO 
026 063 SIXTY THREE 

028 052 FIFTY TWO 
028 062 SIXTY TWO 

' 

Result PASS 

~> 

~ira 
POSIDONAL 

GRADE 

A1 
D1 
C2 

D1 

D1 

A2 

B1 

B1 

~Dated: Controller or Examinations 
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